SE Asia Foundation

Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2024

Donations Received
Grants Made
Cash on Hand at Year End

Total number of Grants
Number of organizations

Grant Sizes:
Largest
Smallest
Median
Average

Grants by Country:
Cambodia
Thailand
Myanmar

1,273,663
1,212,562
199,514

104
43

100,000
200
5,000
11,682

1,107,932
104,630
0

91%
9%
0%



