## SE Asia Foundation

## Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2024

Donations Received Grants Made Cash on Hand at Year End	1,273,663 1,212,562 199,514	
Total number of Grants Number of organizations	104 43	
<u>Grant Sizes:</u> Largest Smallest Median Average	100,000 200 5,000 11,682	
<u>Grants by Country:</u> Cambodia Thailand Myanmar	1,107,932 104,630 0	91% 9% 0%